MARATONA D'ANNUNZIANA
PESCARA 19 Ottobre 2014

km 42,195
www.mariomoretti.it
pos | Pos COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' cat | P8 | tempo
M/W Cat
1 T [MINICI GIUSEPPE LBM SPORT TEAM ROMA M35 Ass. |02:35:59
2 2 |Buccl ANTONIO TOCCO RUNNERS M35 Ass. [02:41:09
3 3 |lommi GIOVANNI G.P. LIVENZA SACILE M40 Ass. |02:43:18
4 4 |piPAoLO MAURIZIO U.S. ACLI MARATHON CHIETI M40 Ass. |02:48:00
5 5 |GUARNIERI LEANDRO HOBBY MARATHON CATANZARO AS M50 Ass. |02:49:31
6 6 |MIRI MASSIMO ASD PODISTICA SAN SALVO M50 Ass. [02:50:05
7 7 |iEZZI VALERIO RUNNERS CHIETI M35 Ass. [02:50:57
8 8 |GAMMONE EMANUELE ASD ESSEDISPORT VENOSA M45 Ass. [02:54:34
9 9 |LIBERATORE LUIGI G.P. RUNNERS SULMONA M45 Ass. [02:57:05
10 | 10 |canacc DIEGO ASD PROJECT ULTRAMEN M45 Ass. [02:57:18
11 | 11 |voLpaccHIO NICOLA ASS.POD. AVIS CAMPOBASSO M40 1 |02:58:08
12 | 12 |pIsTEFANO GIUSEPPE G.P. LIVENZA SACILE M35 1 |02:58:32
13 | 13 |CARBONELLI LUCA ASD TRIBU' FRENTANA M30 1 |02:58:36
14 | 14 [CERRETANI GUERINO ATL. VAL TAVO M40 2 |02:58:37
15 | 15 |FERRARO CRISTIAN ASD FILIPPIDE MONTESILVANO M35 2 |02:59:30
16 | 16 [AMABRINI FABIO G.S. MARSICA M40 3 |03:02:48
17 | 17 |BRUNETTA FEDERICO G.P. LIVENZA SACILE M35 3 |03:04:14
18 | 18 |[BATTISTELLA MATTEO ASD IL CRAMPO LANCIANO M30 2 |03:05:09
19 | 19 [FrANCIS ALAIN FBFAT BELGE M50 1 [03:05:30
20 | 20 [BELLEBUONO NICOLA PODISTICA LUCERA M45 1 |03:05:32
21 | 21 [raNNI ANTONIO ATLETICA FOSSACESIA M45 2 |03:07:09
22 | 22 [sEVERINI FABRIZIO PODISTICA LORETO M50 2 |03:08:36
23 | 23 [sERAFINI CLAUDIO MICHELE  |ASD PODISTICA SAN SALVO M40 4 |o3:10:56
24 | 24 |pIsTEFANO DINO ASD PLUS ULTRA M50 3 |o311:12
25 | 25 |piBLASIO FRANCESCO POD. NEW CASTLE M45 3 |03:12:22
26 | 26 [LoTiTO NICOLA ATLETICA FOSSACESIA M40 5 |03:13:04
27 | 27 [sALvaTORE FRANCO * Pace 1 |03:14:38
28 | 28 |mAsSTRODICASA |MARCELLO M.C. MANOPPELLO SOGEDA M45 4 |03:14:43
29 | 29 [mARTORANO RAFFAELE ATLETICA AMATORI LAURIA M40 6 |03:16:40
30 | 30 |NASUTI MASSIMO ASD TRIBU' FRENTANA M50 4 |o3:17:56
31 | 31 |DIDOMENICO GIUSEPPE ASS.POD. AVIS CAMPOBASSO M45 5 |03:18:15
32 | 32 |NATARELLI MARCELLO ASD LET'S RUN FOR SOLIDARITY M40 7 |03:18:30
33 | 33 |GEORGES ERIC FBFAT BELGE M45 6 |03:18:41
34 1 |D'ORTONA ADALGISA RUNNERS CHIETI F45 Ass. [03:18:49
35 | 34 |mAsc RANIERI F.AR.T. SPORT FRANCAVILLA M60 1 [03:19:00
3 | 35 [FUBELLI STEFANO POD. GRUPPO SOLIDARIETA' M55 1 [03:19:38
37 | 36 |cAPoDACQUA  |GIAMPIETRO ASD PLUS ULTRA M45 7 |03:19:55
38 | 37 [TRELLI GIUSEPPE POD. GRUPPO SOLIDARIETA' M45 8 |03:20:00
39 | 38 |DELAURENTIS |GUGLIELMO RICCI SPORT L'UOMO LEPIER M45 9 |03:20:40
40 | 39 |BUONGIOVANNI |DANILO * M40 8 |03:22:00
41 | 40 |BocciA ANTONIO POD. AMATORI POTENZA M40 9 |03:22:56
42 | 41 |cursl DORANDO UISP ATL. VALMISA M55 2 |03:23:51
43 | 42 |PrIOLO MARCELLO ATL. MOLISE AMATORI M50 5 |03:24:08
44 | 43 |D'ANDREA GIOVANNI NUOVA ATLETICA ISERNIA M30 3 |03:24:28
45 | 44 |DELL'OMARINO  |LUIS MARCO POD. AVIS SANSEPOLCRO M35 4 |o3:24:51
46 | 45 |BOLOGNINI COSIMO ATL. VAL TAVO M45 10 [03:25:19
47 | 46 |DINEZZA ANDREA ASD PROJECT ULTRAMEN M40 10 [03:25:51
48 | 47 |pAcE LUIGI FIT PROGRAM BY NAIADI M35 5 |03:26:00
49 | 48 |LAGUARDIA ANTONIO POD. AMATORI POTENZA M45 11 |03:26:05
50 | 49 |sPEDICATO DAMIANO AMATORI LECCE* M55 3 |03:26:08
51 | 50 [BILLI GIACOMO GRUPPO PODISTI RESCO A.S.D. M35 6 |03:29:26
52 | 51 |ciPoLLiN LUCIO ASD PODISTICA DELL'ADRIATICO M40 11 [03:29:36
53 | 52 [cossALTER PIERO GP FIDAS PESCARA M40 12 |03:29:46
54 | 53 |RENZETTI MASSIMILIANO M.C. MANOPPELLO SOGEDA M40 13 |03:29:55
55 | 54 [piDEO VALERIO VINI FANTINI BY FARNESE - PE M40 14 |03:30:04
56 | 55 [MICHETTI ANDREA G.S. MARSICA M40 15 |03:30:05
57 | 56 |ARATARI GIOVANNI G.S. MARSICA M45 12 [03:30:27
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DI MECO
DEWOTT
PETRUCCI
RUGGIERI
BILON
MARTUCCI
GIANSANTE
ANTENUCCI
BIANCHI
SPORTELLI
SPONSANO
PANTALEONE
COATI
GIACOMETTI
FABRIZIO

DI STILIO

DI LUZIO

DI CAMPLI
DANZI
FILONZI
MORRESI
FANTINI

DE MARCO
PIETRARCA
GUGLIELMO
CICERALE
SILVERII
GIANNANDREA
GIAMMANCO
NICASSIO
CICCONETTI
PATTARA
RICCUCCI
AGUILAR
BARTOLO
BIZZARRI
SARACINI
ALTIERI
MANONI
BELVISO
VITALE

DI TONTO
MAZZARELLA
MICOLUCCI
DI BUCCHIANICO
NANNI
TRUBIANI
COCCHINI
ROSA
MARINI
CAROZZA
LEOPARDI BARRA
CALABRESE
ANGARANO
CONTRISCIANI
GENCO

DI GIULIO
CALDONE
CARRELLI
D'APRILE
PECORELLI
LEONE
CASAGRANDE
D'ONOFRIO
POMANTE
MORETTO

GIANNI
ANTOINETTE
MASSIMO
FABIO
EUSEBE
MARIO
VIRGINIO
MAURO
DONATO
TIZIANA
ANTONIO
TONY
WALTER
ALDO
SAMUELE
LEO
ANTONIO
NAZARENO
GIULIO
GIANCARLO
CLAUDIO
GIAMPIERO
DOMENICO
PASQUALINO
FABRIZIO
ANTONIO
ELIODORO
FABIO
MICHELE
ANTONIO
GIANLUCA
ANTONELLO
ANTONIO
EDUARDO ENRIQUE
CARLO
GIUSEPPE
GIORGIO
ALESSIO
MAURIZIO
MARIANO
GIULIANO
FAUSTO
ROSARIO
STEFANIA
LUCA
VIRGINIA
NUNZIA
CARLOS
EUGENIO DOMENICO
FRANCO
LUDOVICO
ANTONIO
MICHELE
DARIO
ERCOLE
GIAMBATTISTA
COSIMO
DONATO
MICHELE
MICHELE
SANTE
ROSSELLA
GIACOMO
DOMENICO
CINZIA
MAURIZIO

ASD PODISTICA DELL'ADRIATICO
FBFAT BELGE

POLIGRAFICO

ASD PROJECT ULTRAMEN
FBFAT BELGE

ASD MARATHON MASSAFRA
ASD PODISTICA DELL'ADRIATICO
FBFAT BELGE

GAP PRATOLA PELIGNA

G.S. LAMONE

ASD RUN E FUN SAN SEVERO
ASD PODISTICA CEPAGATTI

ATL. VIGNATE

ASD COLLEM-ARATHON CLUB
G.P. ANGOLANO

TEAM PASTA YOUNG

M.C. MANOPPELLO SOGEDA
ASD FILIPPIDE MONTESILVANO
POD. AMATORI POTENZA
ATL.AMATORI AVIS CASTELFIDARDO
S.A.C.E.N. CORRIDONIA
ATLETICA FOSSACESIA
ASS.POD. AVIS CAMPOBASSO
ATL. MOLISE AMATORI

ASS. DILET. CANAVESE 2005
ASD RUNNING CLUB TORREMAGGIORE
F.ARR.T. SPORT FRANCAVILLA
TEAM PASTA YOUNG

ATHLETIC TEAM PALAGIANO
ATLETICA ADELFIA

TEAM PASTA YOUNG

ASD RUNNERS PESCARA
BARLETTA SPORTIVA

ASD FILIPPIDE MONTESILVANO
ASD RUNNERS PESCARA

*

CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA
ASD PODISTICA SAN SALVO
UISP ATL. VALMISA

GRUPPO SPORTIVO CELANO
G.S. PAMAR MATERA

FIT PROGRAM BY NAIADI
ATLETICA PINETO

ASD PODISTICA DELL'ADRIATICO
ASD IL CRAMPO LANCIANO

ASD RUNNERS PESCARA

POD. NEW CASTLE

ASD RUNNERS PESCARA

*

ASD PODISTICA DELL'ADRIATICO
ASD ATLETICA SAN MARCO EVANGELISTA
BARLETTA SPORTIVA

BARLETTA SPORTIVA

ASD INUIT TRIATHLON ABRUZZO
POD. NEW CASTLE

*

BARLETTA SPORTIVA

G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI-PAGLIARE
ASS.POD. AVIS CAMPOBASSO
VIESTE RUNNERS

VIESTE RUNNERS

PODISTICA LUCERA

M.C. MANOPPELLO SOGEDA
ASD RUNNERS PESCARA
F.A.R.T. SPORT FRANCAVILLA
ASD IL CRAMPO LANCIANO

M45
F50
M55
M45
M60
M50
M50
M55
M40
F45
M35
M40
M60
M50
M40
M40
M60
M35
M60
M50
M55
M40
M40
M45
M40
M50
M40
M40
M65
M50
M40
M40
M45
M45
M40
Pace
M65
M35
M35
M35
F40
M50
M40
F45
M40
F23
F45
M40
M55
M45
M30
M45
M40
M50
M55
M55
M60
M35
M45
M35
M30
F30
M45
M45
F45
M40
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03:30:32
03:30:35
03:30:36
03:30:36
03:30:49
03:30:53
03:31:12
03:31:20
03:31:41
03:32:28
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03:32:50
03:32:51
03:33:36
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03:34:50
03:35:03
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03:37:01
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03:41:01
03:41:35
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03:44:34
03:44:35
03:44:37
03:46:02
03:46:09
03:46:13
03:48:06
03:48:48
03:48:53
03:50:02
03:50:04
03:52:02
03:53:16
03:53:33
03:54:06
03:54:20
03:54:41
03:55:21
03:55:43
03:56:31
03:56:56
03:57:00
03:57:52
03:58:05
03:58:06
03:58:14
03:58:14
03:58:14
03:58:16
03:59:25
03:59:28
03:59:30
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DE FELICE
AIUDI
BONERI
TIERI

DI POMPONIO
DI STEFANO
PULIGA
MAZZOCCHETTI
MICOZZzI
ALAMPRESE
PALMISANO
DI GIOVANNI
PICCIONI
MARTINO
MARCONI
SILIMBANI
DIDOMENICO
MEREU
ASTOLFI
ONOFRILLO
LORENZINI
DI BLASIO
SULLI
BELNOME

DI FELICE
TOZZI
MADDES
BARONE
PUOTI
FERRARA
ASSOGNA
LABANCA
PELLICCIOTTA
DI DOMIZI
CARINCI
BARILE
ALIMONTI
MIGNOGNIA
AIUDI
BIAGIONI
MORICO
ACETO
IURINO
UNGOLO
SBORO
COLLELUORI
FILIPPONE
PATRUNO
ROMANIELLO
SALVATORE
GONNELLA
ORO
PRETORINO
IADEMARCO
SERNICOLA
GRAMENZI
RECCHIA
PIETANZA
MONTEMURRO
ADRIATICO
MIRAGLIA
SCARANO
SALVATORE
TOGNI
GIULIANI
BISCOTTI

MARIO
PAOLO
BRUNO
ELGA
LUCA
STEFANO
SIMONE
AMEDEO
PAOLO
ENRICO
MARINO
ANDREA
FRANCO
DOMENICO
BARBARA
RUGGIERO
ANGELA
GABRIELE
GIANPAOLO
PASQUALINO
CLAUDIO
ENZO
SANDRO
MICHELE
ANNA MARIA
MARCO
MASSIMO
PAOLO
BASILIO ANTONIO
GIOVANNI
ADELMO
FRANCESCO
FILIPPO
ANGELO
VALENTINO
ANTONIO
DANIELE
GIUSEPPE
LUCA
ANDREA
ROMOLO
GIUSEPPE
VINCENZO
VINCENZO
ALFREDO
ORIETTA
ROSSANA
NUNZIA
DOMENICO
ANTONIO
FRANCESCO
ANTONIO
LUIGI
NICOLA
LUCIANO
MIRKO
ANGELO
BEDA
STEFANO
GIUSEPPE
DOMENICO
MICHELE
CARLO
ENRICO
PASQUALE
ROCCO FRANCESCO

U.S. ATERNO PESCARA

FANO CORRE

ATLETICA AMATORI LAURIA

GP FIDAS PESCARA

RUNNERS CHIETI

G.S. BANCARI ROMANI

ASD RUNNERS PESCARA

POD. GRUPPO SOLIDARIETA'
TRANSEO

ASD MARATHON MASSAFRA
ASD PODISTICA DELL'ADRIATICO
POD. GRUPPO SOLIDARIETA'
PODISTICA LUCERA

RICCI SPORT L'UOMO LEPIER
G.S. LAMONE

ASS.POD. AVIS CAMPOBASSO
RUNNERS CHIETI

G.P. ANGOLANO

ASD PODISTICA SAN SALVO
PONTELUNGO - BO

ATL. MOLISE AMATORI

GP FIDAS PESCARA

ASD PODISTICA MOLA

G.S. LITTON ITALIA

G.M.S. SUBIACO

ASD PODISTICA DELL'ADRIATICO
ATL. MOLISE AMATORI

ARCA ATL. AVERSA AGRO AVERSANO
ARCA ATL. AVERSA AGRO AVERSANO
ASD PODISTICA DELL'ADRIATICO
ATLETICA AMATORI LAURIA

ASD IL CRAMPO LANCIANO

ATL. MOLISE AMATORI

ASD RUNNERS PESCARA

ATL. L.A.G.O.S. DEI MARSI

ASD TRA LE RIGHE

ASS.POD. AVIS CAMPOBASSO
CALCINELLI RUN

CALCINELLI RUN

SEF STAMURA ANCONA
ASS.POD. AVIS CAMPOBASSO
BARLETTA SPORTIVA

ASD PODISTICA MOLA

ATL. RIMINI NORD SANTARCANGELO
ASD PODISTICA DELL'ADRIATICO
BARLETTA SPORTIVA

POD. AMATORI POTENZA
ASS.POD. AVIS CAMPOBASSO

| LUPI D'ABRUZZO ATESSA
PODISTICA LUCERA

G.S. VIRTUS CAMPOBASSO
ATLETICA PEGASO

ASD PODISTICA MOLA

ASD PODISTICA MOLA
BARLETTA SPORTIVA

POD. AMATORI POTENZA

ASD MARATHON MASSAFRA
ASD MARATHON MASSAFRA
RUNNERS CHIETI

GS ATL. STRACAGNANO *

GS ATL. STRACAGNANO *

M40
M50
M60
F45
M40
Pace
M40
M55
M35
M45
M55
M60
M50
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F40
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F40
M60
M40
M45
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M55
M50
M45
F55
M35
M50
M50
M55
M50
M50
M50
M40
M45
M40
M60
M45
M60
M45
M40
M60
M65
M55
M45
M65
F40
F45
F50
M60
M60
M45
M40
M50
M55
M45
M35
M65
M60
M65
M70
M40
M35
M45
Pace
M55
M60
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10
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11
30
39
12

15
31

= W

13
14
32
40
22
16
33
16

15

41

17

34

17
16

03:59:32
03:59:33
04:00:29
04:00:33
04:00:34
04:01:20
04:02:32
04:02:35
04:03:32
04:03:51
04:04:09
04:04:33
04:04:41
04:05:06
04:07:04
04:07:29
04:07:46
04:09:33
04:09:36
04:09:49
04:10:01
04:10:10
04:10:13
04:10:26
04:10:33
04:10:40
04:10:54
04:11:07
04:11:47
04:11:47
04:11:56
04:12:33
04:12:46
04:13:17
04:13:49
04:14:02
04:14:17
04:14:26
04:14:30
04:14:30
04:14:52
04:15:16
04:15:20
04:17:14
04:20:12
04:21:10
04:23:00
04:23:23
04:23:24
04:23:43
04:24:47
04:27:36
04:27:59
04:28:45
04:29:15
04:29:17
04:29:29
04:29:30
04:30:08
04:30:36
04:30:41
04:30:42
04:35:19
04:35:21
04:38:28
04:38:54
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17
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19
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20
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21
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23
202
203
204
205
24
206
207
208
209
210

CAPECCI

DI PIETRANTONIO

RAPINO

DI MEO
GIGANTE
PASQUALE
CENTURIONE
ADANTI
GEMMA
ARENA
ANCORA
ARDITO
TERENZIANI
MAMMARELLA
DE MARCO
LA MONACA
LAROCCA
BONI
D'ADDARIO
CORVARO
GAMBELLI
MARCHETT
MEFFE
ZERBINATI
AGABITI
DRAICCHIO
TUNDO
GENNARI
FALEO
ROMANAZZI
CACCIAMANI
CHIULLI
RIZZITELLI
BRUNETTI
SANSONE
CARIGNANI
GALLO
PELLICCIA
RICCARD
GARGANO
AMMANNATI
SIMONAZZI
LICCARDI
GINO PAOLO
PAPI

FRANCESCO
CRISTIANA
ANGELO
CINZIA
MASSIMO
GUERINO
GERMANO
ANDREA
LORENZO
MARCELLO
VITO PIERO
FILIPPO
CRISTINA
CESARE
FABIO
FRANCO
ANTONIO
MARIANO
MARCELLO
GINO
FERDINANDO
VINCENZO
GIUSEPPE
LIBERO
CAROLINA
FRANCO
GIUSEPPE
GIULIANO
MASSIMO
GIUSEPPINA
LORENA
GIANNI
MICHELE
VITANTONIO
PATRIZIA
VITO

ALDO
VINCENZO
ROCCO
ANGELA
ANTONELLO
MARCO
MARIO
FRAMCESCO
GIANFRANCO

ASD MARATONETI RIUNITI

G.P. AMATORIALE SAMMARINESE
RUNNERS CHIETI

ASD RUNNERS PESCARA

FIT PROGRAM BY NAIADI
PODISTICA LUCERA

ASD PODISTICA CEPAGATTI
CRISPIANO MARATHON CLUB
POD. AVIS FORLI

RETI RUNNERS FOOTWORKS
PRO PATRIA MILANO

BARLETTA SPORTIVA
CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA
M.C. MANOPPELLO SOGEDA
F.A.R.T. SPORT FRANCAVILLA
F.A.R.T. SPORT FRANCAVILLA
POD. AMATORI POTENZA
F.A.R.T. SPORT FRANCAVILLA
F.A.R.T. SPORT FRANCAVILLA

*

SEF STAMURA ANCONA

S.S. TRIONFO LIGURE

M.C. MANOPPELLO SOGEDA
PICCO RUNNERS

*

UISP ATL. VALMISA

ATL. C.R.A. ITALTEL

*

BARLETTA SPORTIVA

ASD PINK PANTHERS CASTELLANA GROTTE
UISP ATL. VALMISA

ASD PODISTICA CEPAGATTI
BARLETTA SPORTIVA

ASD PODISTICA MOLA
ATLETICA ADELFIA

AMATORI LECCE*

MARATHON CLUB ARIANO IRPINO
PODISTICA MARE DI ROMA
C.S.C. AMICI DEL CICLO SEZ. POD.
BARLETTA SPORTIVA

F.A.R.T. SPORT FRANCAVILLA
ATLETICA BANCOLE

CLUB SUPER MARATHON ITALIA
G.S. CASTELLANIA - GOZZANO
UISP ATL. VALMISA

M65
F45
M55
F40
M45
M50
M30
M50
M60
M55
M60
M65
F55
M60
M40
M40
M50
M40
M40
M65
M60
M65
M50
M65
F50
M40
M60
Pace
M45
F35
F30
M35
M65
M60
F45
M70
M55
M60
M75
F50
M55
M55
M70
M50
M40

18

35
23

24
17
19
18

19
42
43
25
44
45

20
10
26
11

46
21

36

18

12
22

20
23

21

22

27
47

04:39:58
04:41:49
04:41:53
04:42:11
04:42:12
04:43:15
04:46:18
04:48:11
04:49:51
04:50:23
04:51:37
04:51:48
04:52:30
04:53:39
04:54:50
04:54:54
04:54:56
04:54:57
04:54:58
04:56:00
04:56:03
04:56:30
04:56:43
04:59:23
05:00:51
05:04:33
05:10:07
05:13:20
05:13:46
05:13:46
05:14:01
05:17:21
05:21:27
05:26:15
05:28:46
05:28:47
05:49:40
05:51:41
05:52:07
05:52:07
05:53:47
05:53:50
05:55:28
05:58:35
06:15:33




